
Course: CLOUD COMPUTING (IT60020, LTP : 3-0-0, CRD : 3)

Srl. No. Roll No. Name 9-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan 23-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb 6-Feb
1 12IT60D01 SUKHMINDER SINGH 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
2 12IT60D02 ANUJ SINGH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 12IT60R01 RASHMI VERMA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 12IT60R03 DEBANGSHU CHATTERJEE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 12IT60R06 NITIN YADAV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 12IT60R07 RAHUL LAHORIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 12IT60R09 BEELAMKONDA BHASKAR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8 12IT60R10 MOHAMMED SAMIUDDIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 12IT60R11 PAWAN PATIDAR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

10 12IT60R14 PRASUNA SARANA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 12IT60S01 ROHAN RAMESH KAMBLE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 11IT72P01 ARINDAM ROY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 11IT72P02 RAJKUMAR DARBAR 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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7-Feb 8-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb 27-Feb 28-Feb 1-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



Course: CLOUD COMPUTING (IT60020, LTP : 3-0-0, CRD

Srl. No. Roll No. Name
1 12IT60D01 SUKHMINDER SINGH
2 12IT60D02 ANUJ SINGH
3 12IT60R01 RASHMI VERMA
4 12IT60R03 DEBANGSHU CHATTERJEE
5 12IT60R06 NITIN YADAV
6 12IT60R07 RAHUL LAHORIA
7 12IT60R09 BEELAMKONDA BHASKAR
8 12IT60R10 MOHAMMED SAMIUDDIN
9 12IT60R11 PAWAN PATIDAR

10 12IT60R14 PRASUNA SARANA
11 12IT60S01 ROHAN RAMESH KAMBLE
12 11IT72P01 ARINDAM ROY
13 11IT72P02 RAJKUMAR DARBAR

15-Mar 15-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar 22-Mar 28-Mar 3-Apr 4-Apr 5-Apr 10-Apr
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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12-Apr Total Days absent Marks deducted Marks out of 8
1 28 5 2.5 5.5
1 33 0 0 8
1 33 0 0 8
1 32 1 0.5 7.5
1 32 1 0.5 7.5
1 32 1 0.5 7.5
1 33 0 0 8
1 33 0 0 8
1 29 4 2 6
1 32 1 0.5 7.5
1 32 1 0.5 7.5
0 18 NA NA NA
0 24 NA NA NA


